                       SOD-123 Plastic-Encapsulate Diodes
  RB160M-60      Schottky Barrier Diode
FEATURES
 Small Power Mold Type
 Low IR
 High Reliability
MARKING: 76
Maximum Ratings  @Ta=25℃
Parameter Symbol Limit Unit
DC reverse voltage VR 60 V
Mean rectifying current IO 1 A
Peak forward surge current IFSM 30 A
Electrical characteristics @Ta=25℃
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Conditions
Forward voltage VF   0.58 V IF=1A
Reverse current IR   30 μA VR=60V
SOD-123
Junction temperature Tj 150   ℃
Storage temperature Tstg -55~+150 ℃
Power dissipation PD                                                                         350 mW
Thermal Resistance Junction to Ambient       RɗJA                                                                    286    ℃/W
1 of 14008-318-123sales@twtysemi.comhttp://www.twtysemi.com
    Product specification